
•  Students are required to apply and accept their offer to study in 2025 before 30 June 2025.
•  Fees are subject to change and we reserve the right to adjust fees and awards at any time.
•  An additional Material/Resource Fee of $50 per unit is payable throughout the course.
•  All prices displayed are in AUD. 

Conditions

View
Courses

Entry
Requirements

Enrolment Fee $250

Bachelor of Accounting

Bachelor of Business (Management)

Bachelor of Business (Hospitality and Tourism Management)

Bachelor of Business (Project Management)*

Bachelor of Business Information Systems

Master of Business Information Systems

Master of Business Information Systems (Cyber Security)

Master of Business Information Systems (Data Analytics)

Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)

Master of Project Management

*Only available at the Sydney campus.

069531C

112649E

112646H

112652K

083131B

105293J

111497B

111495D

111558E

111561K

$2,100

$2,230

$2,230

$2,230

$2,230

$2,680

$2,890

$2,890

$2,680

$2,790

$50,400

$53,520

$53,520

$53,520

$53,520

$42,880

$46,240

$46,240

$42,880

$44,640

CRICOS 
CodeUndergraduate Courses

Tuition Fee 
per Unit

Total 
Course Fee

Units per 
course

Fee including
20% award

CRICOS 
CodePostgraduate Courses Tuition Fee 

per Unit
Total 

Course Fee
Units per 

course
Fee including
20% award

$1,680

$1,790

$1,790

$1,790

$1,790

$40,320

$42,960

$42,960

$42,960

$42,960

$2,150

$2,320

$2,320

$2,150

$2,240

$34,400

$37,120

$37,120

$34,400

$35,840 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

15 

15 

15 

16 

16 

TEQSA Provider ID: PRV12013
Provider category: Institute of Higher Education
CRICOS Provider Code: 03147A

Sydney
Level 3 & 4, 545 Kent Street, 
NSW 2000, Australia

Melbourne
Level 1, 20 Queen Street,
VIC 3000, Australia

 UNLOCK YOUR FUTURE WITH OUR 20% BURSARY.
AFFORDABLE EDUCATION, REAL OPPORTUNITIES, AND YOUR CAREER 
GOALS WITHIN REACH. 

   
.

20% Bursary
Upcoming Intakes for 
International Students

24 Feb  I  2025
24 Mar   I   2025
05 May I  2025
02 Jun    I  2025

18  A ug     I  2025
15 Sep  I   2025
20 Oct    I  2025
17  Nov    I  2025

2025  INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SUPPORT 

www.facebook.com/AIHAustralia global@aih.edu.auwww.linkedin.com/school/australian-institute-of-higher-education
www.aih.edu.au

www.instagram.com/aih_australia/

•  Actual bursary percentage amounts are rounded and may be adjusted for the final $ amount applied.

This bursary provides a 20% reduction in tuition fees for each year of your course, allowing you to focus on your education and career goals.
Take the next step towards your future today. Join our diverse community and achieve your dreams with the International Student Support Bursary


