

2025 INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SUPPORT

20% Bursary



Upcoming Intakes for International Students

24 Feb | 2025 24 Mar | 2025 05 May | 2025 02 Jun | 2025

18 Aug | 2025 15 Sep | 2025 20 Oct | 2025 17 Nov | 2025



UNLOCK YOUR FUTURE WITH OUR 20% BURSARY. AFFORDABLE EDUCATION, REAL OPPORTUNITIES, AND YOUR CAREER GOALS WITHIN REACH.

This bursary provides a 20% reduction in tuition fees for each year of your course, allowing you to focus on your education and career goals.

Take the next step towards your future today. Join our diverse community and achieve your dreams with the International Student Support Bursary

Undergraduate Courses	CRICOS Code	Tuition Fee per Unit	Total Course Fee	Units per course	Fee including 20% award	
Bachelor of Accounting	069531C	\$2,100	\$50,400	24	\$1,680	\$40,320
Bachelor of Business (Management)	112649E	\$2,230	\$53,520	24	\$1,790	\$42,960
Bachelor of Business (Hospitality and Tourism Management)	112646H	\$2,230	\$53,520	24	\$1,790	\$42,960
Bachelor of Business (Project Management)*	112652K	\$2,230	\$53,520	24	\$1,790	\$42,960
Bachelor of Business Information Systems	083131B	\$2,230	\$53,520	24	\$1,790	\$42,960

Postgraduate Courses	CRICOS Code	Tuition Fee per Unit	Total Course Fee	Units per course	Fee including 20% award	
Master of Business Information Systems	105293J	\$2,680	\$42,880	15	\$2,150	\$34,400
Master of Business Information Systems (Cyber Security)	111497B	\$2,890	\$46,240	15	\$2,320	\$37,120
Master of Business Information Systems (Data Analytics)	111495D	\$2,890	\$46,240	15	\$2,320	\$37,120
Master of Business Administration (Business Analytics)	111558E	\$2,680	\$42,880	16	\$2,150	\$34,400
Master of Project Management	111561K	\$2,790	\$44,640	16	\$2,240	\$35,840

^{*}Only available at the Sydney campus.



Enrolment Fee \$250

Conditions

- Students are required to apply and accept their offer to study in 2025 before 30 June 2025.
- Fees are subject to change and we reserve the right to adjust fees and awards at any time.
- An additional Material/Resource Fee of \$50 per unit is payable throughout the course.
- All prices displayed are in AUD.
- · Actual bursary percentage amounts are rounded and may be adjusted for the final \$ amount applied.

















